Calla High School Busing 24-25

AM Bus Stops M-F
Stop @ corner of Kingsley Rd. and Sunny Rd. 7:00
Stop @ corner of Pueblo and Lathrop Rd. 7:10
Stop @ corner of Northgate/Maywood @dirtlot 7:15
Stop @ park on Devonshire 7:20
Stop @ Yosemite Ave. @ Hafer's Furnishings 7:25
Stop on Milano by the Park 7:30
Stop on Peach, First house 7:40
Stop @ corner of Springfield and Stephen Roberts 7:44
Stop @ Manteca Rd. & Springfield in pull out 7:45
Arrive Calla High School 7:55
PM Drop Off MT,ThF  Wed.
Stop @ corner of Pueblo and Lathrop Rd. 2:10| 12:12
Stop @ corner of Northgate/Maywood @dirtlot 2:13| 12:15
Stop @ park on Devonshire 2:15| 12:19
Stop @ Yosemite Ave. @ Hafer's Furnishings 2:25| 12:29
Stop on Peach, First house 2:27| 12:31
20774 S. Airport Way 2:30( 12:34
Stop on Milano by the Park 2:35( 12:39
Stop @ corner of Springfield and Stephen Roberts 2:44| 12:48
Stop @ Manteca Rd. & Springfield in pull out 2:45( 12:49
Stop @ corner of Kingsley Rd. and Sunny Rd. 3:05 1:09




	Sheet1

